HYDRAULIC
FILTRATION
F040-DMD series
In line medium pressure filters
w w w . f i l t r e c . c o m     F040-DMD series
H
o
u

BY-PASS OPTION ONLY
F040-DMD series
Ordering information
Filter assembly
F040-DMD 0015
NOMINAL
SIZE
E10
MEDIA
MEDIA
Filter element
DMD 0015 E10 B
V
SEALS
SEALS
B4
CONNECTION
CONNECTION
D
BY-PASS
BY-PASS
S
INDICATOR
PORT OPTION
Z37
INDICATOR
INDICATOR
000 no element
E03 microglass fiber ß4,5 µm (C) >1000
E05 microglass fiber ß7 µm (C) >1000
E10 microglass fiber ß12 µm (C) >1000
E15 microglass fiber ß18 µm (C) >1000
E20 microglass fiber ß27 µm (C) >1000
D10 cellulose ß10 µm (C) >2
D20 cellulose ß20 µm (C) >2
B NBR
V FKM
B4 3/4” BSP
B6 1” 1/4 BSP
0 no by-pass
D 3,5 bar / 50 psi
0 without (on request*)
S indicator port side with plug
INDICATOR
PORT OPTION
000 without indicator
Z37 differential visual 2,7 bar/ 40 psi
Z38 differential electrical visual 2,7 bar/ 40 psi
Z30 differential visual 5 bar/ 72,5 psi
Z31 differential electrical visual 5 bar/ 72,5 psi
Overall dimensions
R
Element removal
=
=
B4
B3
2 HolesIndicator port
Ø F x Depth
L1
A A
H1
D1
30
B1
B2
CODE A B1 B2 B3 B4 D1 F H1 L1 R WEIGHT ELEMENT
F040-DMD0005 3/4” BSP 19 28 15 45 65 M8x12 160 95 110 1,0 Kg DMD0005
F040-DMD0008 3/4” BSP 19 28 15 45 65 M8x12 238 95 110 1,3 Kg DMD0008
F040-DMD0011 3/4” BSP 19 28 15 45 65 M8x12 312 95 110 1,6 Kg DMD0011
F040-DMD0015 1” 1/4 BSP 30 24 26 60 109 M12x18 230 150 130 2,9 Kg DMD0015
F040-DMD0030 1” 1/4 BSP 30 24 26 60 109 M12x18 343 150 130 3,9 Kg DMD0030
F040-DMD0045 1” 1/4 BSP 30 24 26 60 109 M12x18 461 150 130 4,9 Kg DMD0045